Kampioenschap Afdeling Oost Brabant 2024
Jong (Afdelingsviuchten)

Duif
1 21309061 Comb.v.Wanrooij
2 21309061  Comb.v.Wanrooij
3 21309061  Comb.v.Wanrooij
4 21309061 Comb.v.Wanrooij
5 21359132 H. Ulijn en Zn
6 22040005 A.P.C. Gommers
7 21560940 Team GPS
8 21560940 Team GPS
9 22470381  Ton van de Put
10 21309061 Comb.v.Wanrooij
Aangewezen
1 21359132 H. UlijnenZn
2 21150897 M.H. Broeren
3 21560940 Team GPS
4 21569175 C. Janssen & Znn
5 21309061  Comb.v.Wanrooij
6 22010018 M. Benders
7 22010019 J. Romonesco
8 21370777 H.van de Haterd
9 21510941  Marc van den Berg
10 22470381  Ton van de Put
Onaangewezen
1 22010019 J. Romonesco
2 22010018 M. Benders
3 21569175 C. Janssen & Znn
4 21510941  Marc van den Berg
5 21560940 Team GPS
6 22040752  J. Vereijken
7 21309061  Comb.v.Wanrooij
8 22040005 A.P.C. Gommers
9 21359132 H. Ulijn en Zn
10 22340022 D. Admiraal

Geffen
Geffen
Geffen
Geffen
Berghem
Zijtaart
Elshout
Elshout
Hapert
Geffen

Berghem
Den Dungen
Elshout
Helvoirt
Geffen
Stiphout
Helmond
Oss

Uden
Hapert

Helmond
Stiphout
Helvoirt

Uden

Elshout

Beek en Donk
Geffen

Zijtaart
Berghem
Eindhoven

4-6126288
4-2434045
4-2433737
4-2433707
4-2435513
4-8520695
4-2437027
4-2437090
4-8533527
4-2433734

2.938,2
2.926,6
2.895,0
2.879,2
2.825,8
2.824,7
2.811,9
2.800,5
2.789,4
2.789,0

4.980,4
4.779,6
4.515,1
4.486,4
4.365,7
4.332,2
4.185,1
4.007,9
4.000,6
3.934,1

1.225,6
1.179,8
1.122,4
1.095,8
1.073,4
1.061,6
1.045,2
1.023,7

958,0

942,1



